May 01 2024 (03:16) India Rail Info 1

Visakhapatnam - Srikakulam Road MEMU/67294 - MEMU - SCR
PDU/Ponduru to CHE/Srikakulam Road
Oh 23m - 15 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg PF [Day Km |Spd [Elv |Zone
s

1 VSKP |Visakhapatnam Junction 08:00 1 |1 0 27 |6 |ECoR
2 |MIPM |Marripalem PH 08:10 08:11 m (2 |1 5 30 ECoR
3 |SCM |Simhachalam 08:18 08:20 2m |2 |1 8 42 |20 |ECoR
4 |SCMN |Simhachalam North 08:22 08:23 m |0 |1 9 78 ECoR
5 |PDT |Pendurti 08:29 08:30 im [0 |1 17 |66 |30 |[ECoR
6 KTV Kottavalasa Junction 08:38 08:39 Tm |0 |1 26 68 (56 |ECoR
7  |KPL Kantakapalle 08:46 08:47 m |2 |1 34 |79 (80 |ECoR
8 |ALM  |Alamanda 08:54 08:55 m |0 |1 43 |85 |50 |[ECoR
9 |KUK |Korukonda 09:00 09:01 Tm (2 |1 50 |46 |[37 |ECoR
10 |VZM |Vizianagaram junction 09:15 09:20 5m |0 |1 61 64 |58 |ECoR
11 [NML |Nellimarla 09:31 09:32 m (1 |1 73 |84 ECoR
12 |GVI Garividi 09:41 09:42 m |1 |1 85 |65 ECoR
13 |CPP  |Chipurupalle 09:48 09:49 m |2 |1 92 |59 ECoR
14 |BTVA |Batuva PH 09:54 09:55 m (2 |1 97 |72 ECoR
15 [SGDM |Sigadam 10:02 10:03 Tm |0 |1 105 |76 ECoR
16 |PDU |Ponduru 10:11 10:12 Tm |0 |1 115 |66 ECoR
17 |DUSI |Dusi 10:20 10:21 m (2 |1 124 |28 ECoR
18 |CHE |Srikakulam Road 10:35 0o 131 |- 30 |ECoR

May 01 2024 (03:16) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



